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Banbury Harriers AC

Club Championships & Oxfordshire 3k & 5k Champs, incorporating Open Competition

Performance Name Age M/F EAN Club Pentathlon? Points

Race 1 100mH ‐ U20

1 16.9s 493 Sophia Daenen U20 F 3017121 Banbury Harriers AC

Race 2 80mH ‐ U15B & U17L

1 13.7s 416 Adam Farrow U15 M 3282694 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 511

2 14.2s 490 Sydney Sellers U17 F 3380695 Banbury Harriers AC

3 15.2s 445 Evie Hawkins U17 F 3262270 Banbury Harriers AC P 463

4 17.1s 484 Rosa Webb U17 F 3281041 Camberly AC P 320

Race 3 75mH ‐ U15G

1 12.1s 466 Maddy Dowden U15 F 3302000 Banbury Harriers AC

2 12.2s 495 Tegan Armstrong U15 F 3266116 Banbury Harriers AC P 652

3 12.5s 458 Kamiya Smith U15 F Coventry Godiva P 620

4 12.7s 474 Millie Leighton U15 F 3368888 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 599

5 14.1s 494 Sophie Howie U15 F 3413335 Banbury Harriers AC P 471

Race 4 75mH ‐ U15G & U13B

1 12.9s 455 Jemima Hay U15 F 3491578 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers

2 12.9s 488 Samuel Rayson U13 M 3427820 Bicester AC P 493

3 13.5s 499 Zoe Gardner U15 F R&NAC P 521

4 14.4s 428 Archie Street U13 M 3625938 Banbury Harriers AC P 264

5 17.9s 472 Michael Cadle U13 M 3292861 Bicester AC P 134

Race 5 70mH ‐ U13G

1 12.4s 481 Raegan Sellers U13 F 3466449 Banbury Harriers AC

2 12.7s 498 Xcena Pasqualin U13 F 3526775 R&NAC P 502

3 13.3s 465 Maddie Greenwood U13 F 3575587 West Suffolk AC P 454

4 13.3s 425 Anna Farrow U13 F 3526764 R&NAC P 454

5 14.0s 430 Charli Sampson U13 F 3544371 Charnwood AC P 399

6 14.3s 401 Eimear Moss U13 F 3413345 Banbury Harriers AC P 376

7 14.4s 441 Eloise Hind U13 F 3559974 Radley AC P 369

8 14.4s 426 Annie Buckingham U13 F 3559393 Radley AC P 369

Race 6 3000m

1 10:21.4min 492 Skip Snelson U15 M 3293521 Banbury Harriers AC

2 11:47.1min 422 Amelia Pagett U20 F 0 Unattached

Race 7 100m ‐ Heat 1of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 11.5s 414 Seb Hartwell U20 M 3138710 Banbury Harriers AC

2 11.9s 469 Mathew Hall U20 M 3275234 Banbury Harriers AC

3 12.1s 446 Felix Noble U17 M 3127806 Banbury Harriers AC

4 12.4s 486 Sam White U15 M 3595414 Bicester AC

5 12.5s 417 Aidan Christie U15 M 3695580 Banbury Harriers AC

Race 8 100m ‐ Heat 2of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 13.0s 436 Conlan Boyle U15 M 3399153 R&NAC

2 13.2s 444 Christopher Charles U15 M 3282425 Banbury Harriers AC

3 13.3s 427 Archie Jones U13 M 3504407 Banbury Harriers AC

4 13.7s 455 Jemima Hay U15 F 3491578 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers

5 13.9s 490 Sydney Sellers U17 F 3380695 Banbury Harriers AC

6 14.3s 434 Charlotte Morris U13 F 3559390 Radley AC

Race 9 100m ‐ Heat 3of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 13.9s 493 Sophia Daenen U20 F 3017121 Banbury Harriers AC

2 14.0s 435 Ethan Aldous U13 M 3413329 Banbury Harriers AC

3 14.1s 423 Anabel Pozniak U17 F 3013333 Radley AC

4 14.2s 481 Raegan Sellers U13 F 3466449 Banbury Harriers AC

5 15.0s 452 Isla Bohannon U13 F 3440753 Bicester AC

6 16.4s 438 Edie Herbert U13 F 3598123 Witney RR

Race 10 100m ‐ Heat 4of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 13.9s 456 Jonathan Carruther Sen M 3584624 Banbury Harriers AC

Sunday 03 September 2017
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2 14.2s 483 Alan Clamp Sen M 3492231 Banbury Harriers AC

3 14.7s 467 Maia Cook U15 F 3266127 Banbury Harriers AC

4 14.8s 489 Shannon Gilkes U15 F 3282426 Banbury Harriers AC

5 15.8s 478 Olivia Cook U13 F 3693632 Banbury Harriers AC

6 15.9s 440 Ellie Williams U13 F 3669514 Banbury Harriers AC

Race 11 5000m

1 17:08.5min 480 Paul Hughes Sen M 3558824 Abingdon AC

2 17:29.9min 479 Owen Knox U17 M 3262175 Banbury Harriers AC

Race 12 200m ‐ Heat 1of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 24.5s 469 Mathew Hall U20 M 3275234 Banbury Harriers AC

2 25.3s 500 Zoe Pollock U17 F 3227300 Oxford City AC

3 25.9s 454 Jade O'Dowda U20 F 3278917 Oxford City AC

4 26.0s 417 Aidan Christie U15 M 3695580 Banbury Harriers AC

5 26.4s 486 Sam White U15 M 3595414 Bicester AC

6 26.8s 436 Conlan Boyle U15 M 3399153 R&NAC

Race 13 200m ‐ Heat 2of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 28.2s 427 Archie Jones U13 M 3504407 Banbury Harriers AC

2 28.9s 418 Rebecca Scott U20 F 2983644 Banbury Harriers AC

3 29.4s 434 Charlotte Morris U13 F 3559390 Radley AC

4 29.4s 466 Maddy Dowden U15 F 3302000 Banbury Harriers AC

5 29.8s 490 Sydney Sellers U17 F 3380695 Banbury Harriers AC

Race 14 200m ‐ Heat 3of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 28.8s 491 Simon Daenen U15 M 3276917 Banbury Harriers AC

2 29.9s 423 Anabel Pozniak U17 F 3013333 Radley AC

3 30.7s 497 Tully Peacocke U13 F 3525263 R&NAC

4 31.6s 442 Emelina Darvell U15 F 3262280 Banbury Harriers AC

5 33.3s 438 Edie Herbert U13 F 3598123 Witney RR

Race 15 200m ‐ Heat 4of4 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 29.4s 456 Jonathan Carruther Sen M 3584624 Banbury Harriers AC

2 30.1s 483 Alan Clamp Sen M 3492231 Banbury Harriers AC

3 31.8s 489 Shannon Gilkes U15 F 3282426 Banbury Harriers AC

4 31.9s 452 Isla Bohannon U13 F 3440753 Bicester AC

5 33.2s 450 Henry Pollock U13 M 3262231 Banbury Harriers AC

6 33.5s 478 Olivia Cook U13 F 3693632 Banbury Harriers AC

7 37.2s 473 Miles Taylor U13 M 3629331 Banbury Harriers AC

Race 16 800m ‐ Heat 1of5 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 03:01.8min 474 Millie Leighton U15 F 3368888 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 349

2 03:18.6min 473 Miles Taylor U13 M 3629331 Banbury Harriers AC

3 03:29.2min 401 Eimear Moss U13 F 3413345 Banbury Harriers AC P 143

4 03:35.3min 494 Sophie Howie U15 F 3413335 Banbury Harriers AC P 108

Race 17 800m ‐ Heat 2of5 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 02:45.7min 463 Lucy Craig U15 F 3628150 Banbury Harriers AC

2 02:50.1min 425 Anna Farrow U13 F 3526764 R&NAC P 463

3 02:52.9min 472 Michael Cadle U13 M 3292861 Bicester AC P 103

4 02:53.6min 483 Alan Clamp Sen M 3492231 Banbury Harriers AC

5 02:58.3min 465 Maddie Greenwood U13 F 3575587 West Suffolk AC P 381

6 03:14.2min 484 Rosa Webb U17 F 3281041 Camberly AC P 244

Race 18 800m ‐ Heat 3of5 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 02:43.7min 428 Archie Street U13 M 3625938 Banbury Harriers AC P 178

2 02:53.4min 441 Eloise Hind U13 F 3559974 Radley AC P 429

3 03:01.3min 488 Samuel Rayson U13 M 3427820 Bicester AC P 52

4 03:04.5min 426 Annie Buckingham U13 F 3559393 Radley AC P 324

5 03:07.1min 495 Tegan Armstrong U15 F 3266116 Banbury Harriers AC P 302

6 03:08.4min 458 Kamiya Smith U15 F 3220335 Coventry Godiva P 291
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7 03:34.8min 445 Evie Hawkins U17 F 3262270 Banbury Harriers AC P 110

Race 19 800m ‐ Heat 4of5 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 02:27.8min 424 Angus Pollock U15 M 3262245 Banbury Harriers AC

2 02:32.1min 416 Adam Farrow U15 M 3282694 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 297

3 02:32.1min 435 Ethan Aldous U13 M 3413329 Banbury Harriers AC

4 02:42.9min 456 Jonathan Carruther Sen M 3584624 Banbury Harriers AC

5 02:47.9min 430 Charli Sampson U13 F 3544371 Charnwood AC P 486

6 02:49.9min 496 Tilly Lainchbury U13 F 3380694 Banbury Harriers AC

7 02:54.1min 499 Zoe Gardner U15 F 3429332 R&NAC P 422

8 03:01.9min 487 Bethan Samuel U17 F 3022327 Gloucester AC

Race 20 800m ‐ Heat 5of5 ‐ Seeded & Mixed

1 02:11.0min 448 Gregor Kelling U20 M 2859878 Banbury Harriers AC

2 02:15.1min 415 Abayomi Adedimeji Sen M 2831599 BRAT

3 02:15.9min 443 Emily Thompson U20 F 3017124 Banbury Harriers AC

4 02:23.2min 491 Simon Daenen U15 M 3276917 Banbury Harriers AC

5 02:25.2min 419 Alex Scrivener U15 F 3417829 Banbury Harriers AC

6 02:47.4min 485 Ruben Snelson U13 M 3296625 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 1 SP ‐ U13B

1 7.93m 488 Samuel Rayson U13 M 3427820 Bicester AC P 362

2 7.70m 431 Charlie Evans U13 M 3348442 Banbury Harriers AC

3 5.85m 428 Archie Street U13 M 3625938 Banbury Harriers AC P 240

4 5.47m 470 Matthew Daenen U13 M 3596249 Banbury Harriers AC

5 5.23m 472 Michael Cadle U13 M 3292861 Bicester AC P 204

Event 2 SP ‐ U13G

1 7.24m 430 Charli Sampson U13 F 3544371 Charnwood AC P 321

2 6.78m 425 Anna Farrow U13 F 3526764 R&NAC P 294

3 6.75m 426 Annie Buckingham U13 F 3559393 Radley AC P 293

4 6.63m 465 Maddie Greenwood U13 F 3575587 West Suffolk AC P 286

5 5.91m 441 Eloise Hind U13 F 3559974 Radley AC P 244

6 5.84m 498 Xcena Pasqualin U13 F 3526775 R&NAC P 240

7 4.82m 401 Eimear Moss U13 F 3413345 Banbury Harriers AC P 181

Event 3 SP ‐ U15B

1 10.34m 460 Kody Johnson U15 M 3544398 Banbury Harriers AC

2 8.62m 416 Adam Farrow U15 M 3282694 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 403

3 7.60m 444 Christopher Charles U15 M 3282425 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 4 SP ‐ U15G

1 9.20m 468 Maia Reynolds U15 F 3301740 R&NAC

2 8.39m 421 Amber Parker U15 F 3361178 Bicester AC

3 7.73m 474 Millie Leighton U15 F 3368888 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 382

4 7.12m 458 Kamiya Smith U15 F 3220335 Coventry Godiva P 343

5 7.05m 419 Alex Scrivener U15 F 3417829 Banbury Harriers AC

6 6.91m 495 Tegan Armstrong U15 F 3266116 Banbury Harriers AC P 329

7 6.51m 494 Sophie Howie U15 F 3413335 Banbury Harriers AC P 364

8 6.18m 499 Zoe Gardner U15 F 3429332 R&NAC P 283

Event 5 SP ‐ U17W

1 10.88m 461 Leah Spratley‐Kemp U17 F 3180332 Reading AC

2 7.47m 484 Rosa Webb U17 F Camberly AC P 365

3 6.88m 445 Evie Hawkins U17 F 3262270 Banbury Harriers AC P 327

Event 6 SP ‐ U20M

1 9.78m 420 Alex Spratley‐Kemp U20 M 3180331 Reading AC

2 8.23m 432 Charlie Shepherd U20 M 3261380 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 7 SP ‐ U20W

1 7.53m 418 Rebecca Scott U20 F 2983644 Banbury Harriers AC
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2 6.91m 449 Hayley Ashley U20 F 0 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 8 SP ‐ SenW

1 10.11m 402 Jess Cherry Sen F 2912559 Banbury Harriers AC

2 5.45m 475 Natalie Edmunds Sen F 3693398 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 9 LJ ‐ U20M

1 5.35m 459 Keiran Finch U20 M 3390205 Bicester AC

2 5.13m 469 Mathew Hall U20 M 3275234 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 10 LJ ‐ U17M

1 5.31m 433 Charlie Yates U17 M 3087642 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 11 LJ ‐ U17W

1 4.64m 445 Evie Hawkins U17 F Banbury Harriers AC P 464

2 4.42m 423 Anabel Pozniak U17 F 3013333 Radley AC

3 3.96m 484 Rosa Webb U17 F 3281041 Camberly AC P 276

Event 12 LJ ‐ U15G

1 4.66m 455 Jemima Hay U15 F 3491578 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers

2 4.36m 495 Tegan Armstrong U15 F 3266116 Banbury Harriers AC P 393

3 4.13m 474 Millie Leighton U15 F Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 338

4 4.10m 499 Zoe Gardner U15 F 3429332 R&NAC P 331

5 4.06m 467 Maia Cook U15 F 3266127 Banbury Harriers AC

6 4.05m 458 Kamiya Smith U15 F 3220335 Coventry Godiva P 319

7 4.02m 442 Emelina Darvell U15 F 3262280 Banbury Harriers AC

8 3.63m 489 Shannon Gilkes U15 F 3282426 Banbury Harriers AC

9 3.49m 463 Lucy Craig U15 F 3628150 Banbury Harriers AC

10 3.43m 494 Sophie Howie U15 F 3413335 Banbury Harriers AC P 186

Event 13 LJ ‐ U13G

1 4.44m 441 Eloise Hind U13 F 3559974 Radley AC P 413

2 3.90m 430 Charli Sampson U13 F 3544371 Charnwood AC P 285

3 3.85m 481 Raegan Sellers U13 F 3466449 Banbury Harriers AC 274

4 3.78m 498 Xcena Pasqualin U13 F 3526775 R&NAC P 259

5 3.73m 425 Anna Farrow U13 F 3526764 R&NAC P 248

6 3.72m 426 Annie Buckingham U13 F Radley AC P 246

7 3.55m 465 Maddie Greenwood U13 F 3575587 West Suffolk AC P 210

8 3.49m 496 Tilly Lainchbury U13 F 3380694 Banbury Harriers AC 198

9 3.39m 401 Eimear Moss U13 F 3413345 Banbury Harriers AC P 178

Event 14 LJ ‐ U15B

1 5.28m 416 Adam Farrow U15 M 3282694 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 437

2 5.01m 417 Aidan Christie U15 M Banbury Harriers AC

3 4.85m 436 Conlan Boyle U15 M 3399153 R&NAC

4 4.71m 486 Sam White U15 M 3595414 Bicester AC

NMR 477 Oliver Clamp U15 M 3265499 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 15 LJ ‐ U13B

1 4.23m 427 Archie Jones U13 M 3504407 Banbury Harriers AC

2 4.19m 488 Samuel Rayson U13 M 3427820 Bicester AC P 237

3 3.91m 428 Archie Street U13 M 3625938 Banbury Harriers AC P 191

4 3.83m 435 Ethan Aldous U13 M Banbury Harriers AC

5 3.61m 472 Michael Cadle U13 M 3292861 Bicester AC P 146

6 3.43m 450 Henry Pollock U13 M 3262231 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 16 HJ ‐ U20W

1 1.56m 454 Jade O'Dowda U20 F 3278917 Oxford City AC

2 1.50m 459 Keiran Finch U20 M 3390205 Bicester AC

Event 17 HJ ‐ U17W

1 1.45m 500 Zoe Pollock U17 F 3227300 Oxford City AC
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2 1.35m 445 Evie Hawkins U17 F 3262270 Banbury Harriers AC P 460

3 1.10m 484 Rosa Webb U17 F Camberly AC P 222

Event 18 HJ ‐ U15B

1 1.62m 416 Adam Farrow U15 M 3282694 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 480

Event 19 HJ ‐ U15G

1 1.33m 495 Tegan Armstrong U15 F 3266116 Banbury Harriers AC P 439

2 1.33m 474 Millie Leighton U15 F Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC P 439

3 1.27m 499 Zoe Gardner U15 F 3429332 R&NAC P 379

4 1.24m 494 Sophie Howie U15 F 3413335 Banbury Harriers AC P 350

5 1.24m 458 Kamiya Smith U15 F 3220335 Coventry Godiva P 350

Event 20 HJ ‐ U13B

1 1.25m 488 Samuel Rayson U13 M Bicester AC P 218

2 1.25m 472 Michael Cadle U13 M 3292861 Bicester AC P 218

3 1.20m 428 Archie Street U13 M 3625938 Banbury Harriers AC P 188

Event 21 HJ ‐ U13G

1 1.36m 441 Eloise Hind U13 F 3559974 Radley AC P 470

2 1.30m 465 Maddie Greenwood U13 F 3575587 West Suffolk AC P 409

3 1.27m 425 Anna Farrow U13 F 3526764 R&NAC P 379

4 1.27m 498 Xcena Pasqualin U13 F 3526775 R&NAC P 379

5 1.18m 426 Annie Buckingham U13 F Radley AC P 293

6 1.12m 430 Charli Sampson U13 F 3544371 Charnwood AC P 239

7 1.03m 401 Eimear Moss U13 F 3413345 Banbury Harriers AC P 164

Event 22 DT ‐ SenW

1 12.97m 475 Natalie Edmunds Sen F 3693398 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 23 DT ‐ U20M

30.50m 420 Alex Spratley‐Kemp U20 M Reading AC

34.74m 432 Charlie Shepherd U20 M 3261380 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 24 DT ‐ U20W

18.30m 449 Hayley Ashley U20 F 0 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 25 DT ‐ U17W

25.55m 461 Leah Spratley‐Kemp U17 F 3180332 Reading AC

Event 26 DT ‐ U15G

13.10m 419 Alex Scrivener U15 F 3417829 Banbury Harriers AC

15.92m 421 Amber Parker U15 F 3361178 Bicester AC

22.09m 442 Emelina Darvell U15 F 3262280 Banbury Harriers AC

23.90m 468 Maia Reynolds U15 F 3301740 R&NAC

Event 27 DT ‐ U13B

19.48m 431 Charlie Evans U13 M 3348442 Banbury Harriers AC

15.40m 470 Matthew Daenen U13 M 3596249 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 28 DT ‐ U13G

13.64m 440 Ellie Williams U13 F 3669514 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 29 JT ‐ SenM

27.93m 457 Erkki‐Sim Kalbus Sen M 0 Unattached

51.27m 476 Nathan Grieveson Sen M 2760573 Unattached

Event 30 JT ‐ SenW

NMR 462 Lesley Williams Sen F 3577211 Banbury Harriers AC

12.14m 475 Natalie Edmunds Sen F 3693398 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 31 JT ‐ U20W
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23.37m 418 Rebecca Scott U20 F 2983644 Banbury Harriers AC

25.65m 493 Sophia Daenen U20 F 3017121 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 32 JT ‐ U15G

24.89m 466 Maddy Dowden U15 F 3302000 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 33 JT ‐ U15B

41.35m 460 Kody Johnson U15 M 3544398 Banbury Harriers AC

23.25m 491 Simon Daenen U15 M 3276917 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 34 JT ‐ U13B

35.45m 431 Charlie Evans U13 M Banbury Harriers AC

17.86m 470 Matthew Daenen U13 M 3596249 Banbury Harriers AC

Event 35 JT ‐ U13G

15.78m 438 Edie Herbert U13 F 3598123 Witney RR

19.06m 440 Ellie Williams U13 F 3669514 Banbury Harriers AC

Pentathlon U13G

1 1925 pts 441 Eloise Hind U13 F 3559974 Radley AC

2 1838 pts 425 Anna Farrow U13 F 3526764 R&NAC

3 1740 pts 465 Maddie Greenwood U13 F 3575587 West Suffolk AC

4 1730 pts 430 Charli Sampson U13 F 3544371 Charnwood AC

5 1525 pts 426 Annie Buckingham U13 F 3559393 Radley AC

6 1380 pts 498 Xcena Pasqualin U13 F 3526775 R&NAC

7 1042 pts 401 Eimear Moss U13 F 3413345 Banbury Harriers AC

Pentathlon U13B

1 1362 pts 488 Samuel Rayson U13 M 3427820 Bicester AC

2 1161 pts 428 Archie Street U13 M 3625938 Banbury Harriers AC

3 805 pts 472 Michael Cadle U13 M 3292861 Bicester AC

Pentathlon U15G

1 2115 pts 495 Tegan Armstrong U15 F 3266116 Banbury Harriers AC

2 2107 pts 474 Millie Leighton U15 F 3368888 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC

3 1936 pts 499 Zoe Gardner U15 F 3429332 R&NAC

4 1923 pts 458 Kamiya Smith U15 F 3220335 Coventry Godiva

5 1419 pts 494 Sophie Howie U15 F 3413335 Banbury Harriers AC

Pentathlon U15B

1 2128 pts 416 Adam Farrow U15 M 3282694 Stratford‐upon‐Avon AC

Pentathlon U17W

1 1824 pts 445 Evie Hawkins U17 F 3262270 Banbury Harriers AC

2 1427 pts 484 Rosa Webb U17 F 3281041 Camberly AC


